
Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available Daily 

 

Lunch Daily 
Big Salad 

Uncrustables 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

Breakfast Daily 
Thursday, July 31 

Garlic Parm Wings 

Green Beans 

Mac n Cheese 

Friday, August 1 

Cheese Pizza 

Small Salad 

Carrots w/ Ranch  

Monday, August 4 

Cheeseburger 

French Fries 

Pickles 

Tuesday, August 5 

Mexican Pizza or 

Chicken Empanada 

Beans, Baby Carrots, Salsa 

Wednesday, August 6 

Pork Carnitas or Fried Shrimp 

Cheese Grits, Biscuit 

Mix Veetables 

Thursday, August 7 

Buffalo Wings 

Tater Tots, Green Beans 

Roll 

Friday, August 8 

Pizza or Hamburger 

Corn, Carrots w/ Ranch 

  

Menus for July &  
August 2025 

Monday, August 11 

Pork Chop Sandwich 

French Fries 

Cucumber Slices 

Tuesday, August 12 

Beef Tacos or Walking Tacos 

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom 

Wednesday, August 13 

Chicken Patty 

Mashed Potatoes, Roll 

Mix Vegetables 

Thursday, August 14 

Popcorn Chicken 

Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes 

Roll 

Friday, August 15 

Pizza or Hot Dog 

Beans 

French Fries 



Monday, August 18 

Cheeseburger or Fish Sandwich 

French Fries 

Beans, Let & Tom 

Tuesday, August 19 

Mexican Pizza 

Pinto Beans 

Shredded Let and Tom 

Wednesday, August 20 

Beef Stroganoff 

Yams, Roll 

Small Salad 

Thursday, August 21 

Fried Shrimp or Chicken Caesar Wrap 

Corn 

Small Salad 

Friday, August 22 

Pizza or Ham & Cheese on Bun 

Sun Chips, Carrots 

Monday, August 25 

Chick-Filet Sandwich 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, August 26 

Hard Taco or Walking Taco 

Black Beans, Shredded Let & Tom 

Salsa, Sour Cream & Cheese 

Wednesday, August 27 

Country Fried Steak 

Mashed Potatoes, Corn 

Roll 

Thursday, August 28 

Garlic Parm Wings 

Green Beans, Veggie Sticks 

Mac & Cheese 

Friday, August 29 

Pizza or Corn Dog 

French Fries 

Carrots w/ Ranch 


